

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Join One Love's movement for healthier relationships.

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH THE BALTIMORE RAVENS



JUNE 7, 2024 RACE START - 5:30 PM MARYLAND ZOO

moveforlove.org













Join fellow One Love supporters at the Maryland Zoo this spring — top corporations in Baltimore will be there, **will you?**

On June 7, 2024, One Love will bring together thousands of supporters from across MD, DC, DE, and VA to make moves for healthy relationships at our 3rd annual Move for Love event at the Maryland Zoo in Baltimore.

Funds raised by Move for Love enable One Love to reach more young people in the Mid-Atlantic area with relationship health education. Through the delivery of workshops, professional development trainings, youth leadership summits and the development of new resources, One Love helps everyone see the signs of healthy and unhealthy relationships.

Join Move for Love for your employees! Community Building

Employees are looking for opportunities to develop a stronger sense of community and purpose while working remotely. Sponsors of Move for Love are encouraged to build a corporate team that can participate and learn about the importance of healthy relationships together.

Healthy Habit

Give your team members an opportunity to recharge by encouraging them to get outside and move. Studies show that people are happier when they walk outside for as few as 15 minutes a day, and these short breaks from our screens and desks actually boost engagement with work.

Create a Healthier Workplace

Through participation in this event, your employees will have an opportunity to learn about how healthy and unhealthy relationship behaviors show up in the workplace and receive tips for practicing healthy relationships with colleagues.

BECOME A SPONSOR

CHAMPION \$50,000

BENEFITS:

- Speaking opportunity at start OR finish line celebration and vendor table in the race village
- Company logo placement on:
 - Event website
 - Event emails
- Dedicated spotlight post on One Love social media
- 60 spots for employees AND sponsors 100 students from a local school to participate in Move for Love
- Exclusive professional development session for your employees on "10 Signs Language We Can All Use"
- Sponsors One Love workshops at a regional school

ROLE MODEL \$25,000

BENEFITS:

- Set up a vendor table in the race village
- Company logo placement on:
 - Event website
 - Event emails
- Dedicated spotlight post on One Love social media
- 40 spots for employees AND sponsors 50 students from a local school to participate in Move for Love
- Exclusive professional development session for your employees on "10 Signs - Language We Can All Use"
- Sponsors One Love workshops for two grades at a regional school

PARTNER \$5,000

BENEFITS:

- Company name listed on:
 - Event website
- Company recognition in sponsor post on One Love social media
- 20 spots for employees in Move for Love
- Bring One Love's healthy relationship education to your employees with a "10 Signs - Language We Can All Use" workshop
- Sponsors 1 One Love workshop at a regional school

LEADER \$10,000

BENEFITS:

- Set up a vendor table in the race village
- Company name listed on:
 - Event website
 - Event emails
- Logo recognition in sponsor post on One Love social media
- 30 spots for employees AND sponsors a classroom of students from a local school to participate in Move for Love
- Bring One Love's healthy relationship education to your employees with a "10 Signs - Language We Can All Use" workshop
- Sponsors One Love workshops for a whole grade at a regional school

SUPPORTER \$2,500

BENEFITS:

- Company name listed on:
 - Event website
- 10 spots for employees in Move for Love
- Bring One Love's healthy relationship education to your employees with a "10 Signs - Language We Can All Use" workshop

COMMUNITY BOOTH \$1,000

Set up a tent to pass along information about your organization and provide giveaways to community members.



2023 MOVE FOR LOVE AT A GLANCE

900 REGISTERED PARTICIPANTS 7.5 Million+
IMPRESSIONS

20
EVENT SPONSORS

Why We Move for Love

"I Move For: Healthy Love! I'm running for not only those who need the help but for those amazing men and women who stand up to stop, educate, and help those who need it!"

"I Move For: My younger self, who didn't know about unhealthy relationships and spent too much time in one. I'd love to help prevent that happening to someone else."

"I Move For: Healthy relationships education. It's important that teens, young adults, and adults understand what a healthy relationship should and should NOT look like."

About the One Love Foundation

Founded in 2010 to honor the memory of Yeardley Love, One Love's mission is to stop relationship abuse. One Love believes that by educating young people about healthy and unhealthy relationship behaviors, we can empower them to identify and avoid abuse and create a world of healthier relationships.

One Love's work helps young people navigate their relationships, not just romantic partnerships but also those with peers and family, in real and powerful ways. Moreover, as we begin to better understand the connection between the health of our relationships and various social outcomes, we see that relationship health is a root cause issue. To date, One Love has educated over 2.9 million young people through our dynamic film and discussion-based workshops, including 357,000 in the Baltimore region. For more information, visit www.joinonelove.org.



DON'T MISS OUT ON THIS YEAR'S EVENT! CHECK OUT OUR PAST SPONSORS







The MacKenzie Companies

M&T Bank

Rosenthal & Rosenthal

TEKsystems



The Evan K. Thalenberg Family

First National Bank



JGR Copa MECU



SPONSOR REGISTRATION

Sponsor Company Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Contact Name:				
Phone:	Email: _			
How should this sponsorship be	acknowledged ir	n event mater	rials?	
I would like to sponsor the even ☐ Champion ☐ Role Model		Partner [] \$	Supporter Community Boo	th
	PAYMENT	INFORMATI	ION	
Enclosed is a check for \$ (Please make payable to the C				
Send an invoice to:				
If paying by credit card, please the Charge my credit card for \$				
Card Number:				
Name as it appears on card:				
Expiration Date:	Security Cod	e:		
Signature:			Date:	
	1. 6			

If paying by check, please send this form and the check to:

One Love Foundation Attn: Move for Love P.O. Box 69589 Baltimore, Maryland 21264-9589

To submit your registration form, or for more information, contact: **nalicia.williams@joinonelove.org** or (914) 920-3177.

